
EXPORTS AND IMPORTS OF CANADA 475 

20.—Value of Total Exports and Imports entered for Consumption, and the duty 
collected thereon, at certain Ports during the fiscal years ended March 31,1920 

and 1921—concluded. 

1920 1921 

Ports. 
Total 

Exports. 

Imports for 
Consump­

tion. 
Duty. 

Collected. 
Total 

Exports. 

Imports for 
Consump­

tion. 
Duty 

Collected. 

Ontario. 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

$ 

960,541 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

693,309 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

208,299 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

465,158 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

868,270 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

6,506,816 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
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3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

8,774,954 

Total 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

10,280,234 
82,532,697 

Manitoba. 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

157,094 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

10,792,181 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

446,053 
Total 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

11,395,328 

Saskatchewan. 
North Portal 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

72,150 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

2,187,000 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

1,219,686 
Total 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

3,478,836 

Alberta. 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

2,039,225 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

2,107,766 
Total 

S 

82,534,720 
15,075,513 
12,204,744 
12,554,135 

983,399 

66 056 865 

7,669 
7,721,640 

14,239,694 
253,971 

31,309,051 
15,736,589 
2,595,510 

48,372,433 
2,922,537 

312,568,470 

32,723,305 
406,591 

1,442,733 
34,572,629 

30,004,295 
355,170 
493,383 

30,852,848 

2,209,910 
. 2,209,910 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

4,116,991 

British Columbia. 
10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

242,813 10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

194,415 
10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

9,558,083 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

1,202,808 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

742,885 
Total 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

11,941,001 

Yukon District. 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

59,927 

Prepaid postal parcels duty 
received through P. 0 . 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 9,278 

10,833,594 
11,049,759 
39,535,283 
22,286,473 
14,200,204 
97,905,313 

390,761 

$ 

7,224,511 
3,143,461 
3,219,626 
1,311,721 
8,976,515 

41,903,064 
12,676,829 
12,479,261 
7 619,311 

15,285,246 
18,755,041 
5,374,715 
1,984,293 
7,845,764 

15,256,836 
6,748,293 

235,437,854 
400,138 

10,497,130 
36,985,626 
76,184,769 

529,316,004 

1,648,222 
50,397,062 
3,244,704 

55,289,988 

708,057 
7,742,491 
8,167,859 

10,618,407 

8,939,763 
9,943,962 

18,883,725 

1,253,670 
1,524,085 

49,256,913 
10,540,004 
4,538,651 

67,108,323 

368,115 

11,954 

t 

916,243 
696,229 
327,496 
284,139 
874,332 

6,114,470 
1,602,128 
1,896,482 
1,551,074 
4,859,727 

.2,632,206 
444,810 
304,252 

1,281,864 
1,004,296 

969,831 
42,949,765 

50,475 
910,845 

10,663,617 
10,231,552 
90,565,833 

144,636 
11,565,330 

443,34) 
12,153,307 

42,534 
1,274,544 
1,379,953 
2,697,031 

1,847,583 
1,785,919 
3,633,502 

236,381 
243,207 

9,202,941 
1,181,902 

678,676 
11,543,104 

58,881 

3,546 

S 

59,624,694 
15,659,654 
33,828,907 
89,470,594 

807,244 

54,457,525 

46,879,487 
19,380,244 

322,891 
36,827,289 
18,029,970 
1,737,255 

47,565,159 
5,057,351 

429,648,264 

22,977,401 
141,069 

2,304,012 
25,422,482 

21,649,314 
197,202 
607,035 

22,453,551 

1,265,682 
1,265,682 

11,848,107 
8,925,109 

50,049,502 
3,533,538 

10,675,223 
85,031,479 

204,204 

$ 

9,169,163 
4,528,855 
3,574,330 
2,699,133 

12,407,513 
53,268,905 
11,552,575 
14,494,177 
10,951,302 
10,336,576 
18,675,313 
6,742,719 
3,318,562 

12,173,096 
23,798,307 
11,431,532 

242,909,783 
587,739 

12,365,676 
41,714,789 
96,036,969 

602,737,014 

1,983,088 
58,886,539 
3,953,855 

64,823,482 

1,118,567 
ll.QXfi 552 
8,oil,773 

21,716,892 

r.,rri,m 
1.X IF?, 324 
24,227,312 

1,467,125 
1,601,771 

64,731,912 
8,585,309 
5,139,171 

81,61 f ,288 

498,423 

33,826 

Grand Total 1,268,658,709 1,064,528,123 187,524,182 1,210,428419 1,240,158,882 179,667,683 1,268,658,709 1,064,528,123 187,524,182 1,210,428419 1,240,158,882 

NOTE.—The values given in this table of imports and exports at the leading ports of entry indicate 
that merchandise of the value stated was entered inwards or passed outwards at the ports in question, 
but do not imply that the imports were for consumption at these ports or that the exports originated there. 


